NJM8530/NJM8532/NJM8534
 - 1 - Ver.5
14V, Low Noise, Low Power,
Rail-to-Rail Input/Output, Operational Amplifier
FEATURES (V
+
=5V, V

Functions
■ PRODUCT NAME INFORMATION
■ ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT NAME PACKAGE RoHS
HALOGEN-
FREE
TERMINAL
FINISH
MARKING
WEIGHT
(mg)
MOQ
(pcs)
NJM8530F SOT-23-5 ○  - Sn2Bi A6L 15 3000
NJM8532M DMP8 ○  - Sn2Bi 8532 95 2000
NJM8532V SSOP8 ○  - Sn2Bi 8532 42 2000
NJM8532RB1 MSOP8 (TVSP8) ○  - Sn2Bi 8532 18 2000
NJM8534V SSOP14 ○  ○  Sn2Bi 8534 65 2000
1
2
3
4